
MEN'S (9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Charles Rodgers Iola High School 220.0 315.0 10

2 Cade Brown Parsons High School 204.0 275.0 8

3 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 215.4 265.0 6

4 Chris Beard Parsons High School 217.0 250.0 4

5 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 206.2 245.0 2

6 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 215.0 210.0 1

7 Demarco Ross Iola High School 209.0 190.0 0

8 Sage Shaughnesey Iola High School 218.0 185.0 0

9 casey minor st. paul high school 207.0 180.0 0

10 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 160.0 0

11 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 212.0 140.0 0

12 Tayten Salzwedel Iola High School 213.0 130.0 0

13 Jahmarion Washington Parsons High School 211.4 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Charles Rodgers Iola High School 220.0 435.0 10

2 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 206.2 405.0 8

3 Chris Beard Parsons High School 217.0 405.0 6

4 Cade Brown Parsons High School 204.0 375.0 4

5 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 212.0 365.0 2

6 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 215.4 355.0 1

7 casey minor st. paul high school 207.0 340.0 0

8 Sage Shaughnesey Iola High School 218.0 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 215.0 325.0 0

10 Demarco Ross Iola High School 209.0 315.0 0

11 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 265.0 0

12 Tayten Salzwedel Iola High School 213.0 190.0 0

13 Jahmarion Washington Parsons High School 211.4 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Charles Rodgers Iola High School 220.0 290.0 10

2 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 206.2 265.0 8

3 Chris Beard Parsons High School 217.0 245.0 6

4 Cade Brown Parsons High School 204.0 215.0 4

5 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 215.4 215.0 2

6 Demarco Ross Iola High School 209.0 205.0 1

7 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 215.0 195.0 0

8 Sage Shaughnesey Iola High School 218.0 190.0 0

9 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 212.0 175.0 0

10 casey minor st. paul high school 207.0 170.0 0

11 Tayten Salzwedel Iola High School 213.0 120.0 0

12 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 120.0 0

13 Jahmarion Washington Parsons High School 211.4 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Charles Rodgers Iola High School 220.0 1040.0 10

2 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 206.2 915.0 8

3 Chris Beard Parsons High School 217.0 900.0 6

4 Cade Brown Parsons High School 204.0 865.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 215.4 835.0 2

6 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 215.0 730.0 1

7 Demarco Ross Iola High School 209.0 710.0 0

8 Sage Shaughnesey Iola High School 218.0 705.0 0

9 casey minor st. paul high school 207.0 690.0 0

10 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 212.0 680.0 0

11 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 545.0 0

12 Tayten Salzwedel Iola High School 213.0 440.0 0

13 Jahmarion Washington Parsons High School 211.4 0 0


